
Boone 
Steve W. Cunningham 
Commission Director 
veterans@boonecounty.iowa.gov 
Alice Kenney 
Administrative Assistant/County Veterans Service 
Officer 
akenney@boonecounty.iowa.gov 
Darlene Doerder 
VA/GA General Assistant Administrator 
ddoerder@boonecounty.iowa.gov 
 
515-433-4904 
900 W. 3rd St. 
Boone, IA 50036 
 
Story 
Zachary Skelton 
Director 
zskelton@storycountyiowa.gov 
Erin Rewerts 
County Veteran Service Officer 
erewerts@storycountyiowa.gov 
 
(515) 956-2626 
126 S. Kellogg Avenue 
Suite 001 
Ames, IA 50010 
 
Hamilton 
Ryan Sawyer 
Director 
rsawyer@hamiltoncounty.org 
Amanda Kalkwarf 
akalkwarf@hamiltoncounty.org 
 
515-832-9595 
1610 Collins Street 
Webster City, Iowa 50595 
 
Webster 
Dan Lewandowski 
Director 
wcva@webstercountyia.gov 
 
515-573-1479 
723 1st Ave S 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 
 
Jasper 
Ray Maxey 
Veterans Affairs Director 
rmaxey@jasperia.org 
Joshua Price 
jprice@jasperia.org 
 
641-792-7993 
315 W. 3rd St. N. Suite 250 
Newton, IA 50208 

Grundy 
Joan Watson 
Veterans Service Officer 
joan.watson@grundycountyiowa.gov 
 
319-825-4952 
706 H Ave 
County Annex Building 
Grundy Center, IA  50638 
 
 
 
 
Iowa State University  
- Military-Affiliated Student Center 
Tony Thacker 
Assistant Director 
thacker@iastate.edu 
515-294-3429 
 
University of Northern Iowa  
- Military & Veterans Student Services 
Henry Korf 
Coordinator 
Henry.Korf@uni.edu 
319-273-3040 
 
Des Moines Area Community College 
- Veterans Services 
Don Enright 
dlenright2@dmacc.edu 
515-964-6278 
 
Ellsworth Community College 
- Veteran Services 
Traci Crippin 
Admissions 
Traci.Crippin@iavalley.edu 
641-648-8514 
 
Iowa Valley Community College/MCC 
- Collegiate Veterans Association 
Jamie Crosser 
Jami.Crosser@iavalley.edu 
641-844-5707 
 
Kirkwood Community College 
-  Veteran Services 
Ramona Taylor 
veterans@kirkwood.edu 
319-398-4962 
  

mailto:veterans@boonecounty.iowa.gov
mailto:akenney@boonecounty.iowa.gov
mailto:ddoerder@boonecounty.iowa.gov
mailto:zskelton@storycountyiowa.gov
mailto:wcva@webstercountyia.gov
tel:+15155731479
mailto:joan.watson@grundycountyiowa.gov


 
Hardin 
Janetta Buck 
Administrator 
jbuck@hardincountyia.gov 
 
(641) 939-8240 
1201 14th Ave. 
Eldora, IA 50627 
 
Marshall 
Kevin Huseboe 
khuseboe@marshallcountyia.gov 
Shari Coughenour 
scoughenour@marshallcountyia.gov 
 
641-754-6335 
101 East Main Street 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 
 
Tama 
Elizabeth Ledvina 
Director 
eledvina@tamacounty.org 
 
641-484-3160 
219 W. High St. 
Toledo, IA 52342 
 
Poweshiek 
Chris Nolte 
Executive Director 
powcovet@poweshiekcounty.org 
 
641-236-5722 
1025 Main St. 
Grinnell, IA 50112 
 
IowaWORKS – Marshalltown 
Branden Hassett 
Veteran Career Planner/DVOP 
branden.hassett@iwd.iowa.gov 
641-754-1400 ext. 36983 
 
Frank Sposeto III 
Operations Manager 
Frank.Sposeto@iwd.iowa.org 
641-754-1400 ext. 36953 
 
 
 
River Valley Veterans Network 
Frank Sposeto III 
fsposeto@yahoo.com 
Find the group on Facebook and LinkedIn 
 
 
4.22.25 


